B02000000414

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
	IAIL
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status _	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
Office Use Only	



FILED 02 DEC 16 PH 1:53 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORISA

02 DEC 16 MM 10: 36 RECEIVED

FOREIGN FILINGS

NAME: RYDER FUNDING II LP

XXXX QUALIFICATION (TYPE: LP)

·---- ·

• •

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

 CERTIFIED COPY

 XX
 PLAIN STAMPED COPY

 CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Norma Parramore -- EXT# 1147

EXAMINER:

--

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

,

¥. . * .

.

Ryder Funding II LP	1502
Ryder Funding II LP (Name of limited partnership) f name is unavailable, name under which the limited partners must contain the word "LI Delaware (State of Formation)	as it is in the home state)
f name is unavailable, name under which the limited partners must contain the word "LI	hip proposes to register or transact business in Florida: MITED" or "LTD.")
	L December 19, 2000
Corporation Service Company (Name of Registered Agent f	or Samina of Process)
1201 Hays Street	
(Street Address of Re	egistered Office)
Tallahassee	, Florida 32301
(City)	(Zip Code)
(Agent must sign 3. <u>SAMI 45</u>	of this line) Asst. V. Pres.
(Address of registered office required in state of forma	tion or, if not required, address of principal office.)
9. NAMES OF GENERAL PARTNERS	STREET ADDRESS
Ryder Truck Rental III LLC	3600 N.W. 82nd Avenue Miami, Florida 33166
$m_{9800000572}$	
10. Ryder, 3600 N.W. 82nd Avenue, Miami, FL	, 33166
(Office where Names, Addresses and Cont	

11. The limited partnership will undertake to keep the records listing the addresses and capital contributions of the limited partner or limited partners until the limited partnership's registration in Florida is canceled or withdrawn.

(Mailing Address of Limited Partnership)

.....

Under penalties of perjury I, being duly sworn, declare that I have read the foregoing and know the contents thereof and that the facts stated herein are true and correct. $\Rightarrow \leq S$

				Es en
Signed this 6th	n day of	December		
W. Daniel Su	sik, VP & Treasu	irer RTR Leasing II, I	nc., the manag	ing member of
RTR III LLC,	a general parts	ner of Ryder Funding I	I LP valat Same	A I O
	·	General Partner	Kar jury	THU I D
STATE OF	FLORIDA			FLORIDA FLORIDA
COUNTY OF	DADE			
On this	6TH day of	December , 2002	L · · ·	
W. Danie	el Susik		_, personally appeared	before me,
Who is personal	lly known to me			
whose identity	I proved on the basis of			
	Del	Notary Public Signature)		

Delores Clark (Notary's Printed Name)

Seal

My Commission Expires: April 24, 2005

AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS FOR A FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

BEFORE ME the undersigned personally appeared	W. Daniel Susik, a VP & Treasurer, RTR Leasing II, I the managing member of Ryder Truck Rental III LLC
a general partner of <u>Ryder</u> Funding II LP	, a (an) Delaware
limited partnership, hereinafter referred to as the "Par 1. The amount of capital contributions of the limited	
2. The anticipated amount of the capital contribution transacting business in Florida is \$0	is of the limited partners that are allocated for the purposes of T

Under the penalties of perjury I, being duly sworn, declare that I have read the foregoing and know the contents thereof and that the facts stated herein are true and correct.

Signed this	<u>6th</u>	day of	December	, 2002 .
-------------	------------	--------	----------	----------

-	W. Jos	uil Acced	Partner	VP & Treasur the managing Rental III I	, member	Leasing] of Ryder	I, Inc., Truck
STATE OFFLORIDA							
COUNTY OF DADE		-			-	. .	
On this	6th	_day of	Decemb	per,,	2002		

. . . .

W. Daniel Susik _, personally appeared before me,

is personally known to me

whose identity I proved on the basis of

(Notary Public Signature)

Delores Clark (Notary's Printed Name)

4/24/05 Seal My Commission Expires: _